
ATENDIMENTOS - AUXÍLIO DOENÇA MENSAL
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Atendimentos

1º. Atendimento

Perícia Domiciliar  1º 
Atendimento

Renovações

Licença Maternidade

Retorno ao Trabalho

12

14

3

2

6

Enfermidades

Psicológicos

Ortopedia

Oncológico

Neurológico

Traumas

Cardiológico

Oftalmológico

Outros



25

7
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1

1
1

1
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1
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Secretarias

EDUCAÇÃO

SAÚDE

SERV. URBANOS

GUARDA CIVIL

HABITAÇÃO

OBRAS

RH

TURISMO

AÇÃO SOCIAL

ADMINISTRAÇÃOADMINISTRAÇÃO

75%

25%

Gênero

FEMININO

MASCULINO


